QT GROUP OYJ

QT GROUP OYJ
ISIN:  FI4000198031  WKN: -
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2024/07/26 18:00:00

Price
80.75 EUR

Difference

General attributes

ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

0.50% (0.40)

F14000198031
QTCOM

Nasdaq Helsinki
EUR

Software

Stock

2,057 EUR

OMX HELSINKI 25

80.75 EUR (44)
80.95 EUR (34)
80.35 EUR
81.65 EUR
79.90 EUR
80.35 EUR
80.7314 EUR
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1,654,105.00
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/07/26 =
2024/07/24 g
2024/07/24
2024/07/15 ]
2024/07/12 g

Headline

Equity Weekly

Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Global Equity Ratings

Download
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/Market/future/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_FUTURE=270025784,270025805,257595427,226233663,171495512
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=FI4000198031&ID_NOTATION=160483275
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20market&ISIN=FI4000198031&ID_NOTATION=160483275
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399644
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=e121893631de9a502d338bdd929f78c8f59cbcfbf66c2431485c0b691c54f8be&idfile=60754&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60754%2F2024-07-26%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=2ccbfff3b459db31e&time=1722282522&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399021
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=7c22fd5329c98465d9cac0af6fd09f61f3a37ef1b7289217186ba4a468f65d8a&idfile=60741&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60741%2F2024-07-24%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=632efd3e84c7ab529&time=1722282522&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399020
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=10810d9a1b6c12c69c84b42e3c4be5c7b64ccb7437e4f20a58498704058c2ff6&idfile=60740&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60740%2F2024-07-24%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=1bc6118b18fac125b&time=1722282522&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397185
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=232bb3c0be22682141064f3f85e9a8704fd7de213cc0e10264a9d02f1865ab2d&idfile=60687&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60687%2F2024-07-15%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=11e47b6856ed66239&time=1722282522&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397188
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=17ee99dbfa7e04c78205896a03c88b3609194457e9b419b261e6171dacdb0ea5&idfile=60688&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60688%2F2024-07-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=b4d8b12afc55d0056&time=1722282522&tool=RSC

QT GROUP OYJ

Details
2024/07/26 18:00:00 5y
Price
80.75 EUR 175.00
Difference 0.50% (0.40) (
150.00
General attributes
ISIN F14000198031 12500 %
Symbol QTCOM *
Exchange Nasdaqg Helsinki “
Currency EUR 100.00 NV
Sector Software “ q}w
Security type Stock 75.00 f i r d)\ ﬂJ
Market cap (m) 2,057 EUR )J lq
Benchmark OMX HELSINKI 25 50.00 \J
Market data 25 00
Bid (Bid size) 80.75 EUR (44)
Ask (Ask size) 80.95 EUR (34)
Open 80.35 EUR 2020 2021 2022 2023 2024
High 81.65 EUR
Low 79.90 EUR
Close (prev. day) 80.35 EUR Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet
VWAP 80.7314 EUR
Volume (pcs) 20,489
Trading volume 1,654,105.00 Price data
Number of trades 520 @ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.) 81.25 EUR (36,312)
Last size - @ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.) 79.98 EUR (30,971)
@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.) 78.44 EUR (43,458)
Performance and Risk @ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.) 67.95 EUR (64,226)
6m 1y 3y YTD High | date 89.40 EUR (2024/06/13)
Perf (%) +19.24% +6.93% -21.45% YTD Low | date 58.00 EUR (2024/01/05)
Perf (abs.) +13.03 +5.23 -22.05 52 Weeks High | date 89.40 EUR (2024/06/13)
Beta 1.40 1.49 1.48 52 Weeks Low | date 40.96 EUR (2023/10/26)
Volatility 43.04 43.30 54.79
Arbitrage views
Exchange [F] Date Time Price Trading volume Number of
(mio.) trades
Tradegate 2024/07/ 22:02 81.00 EUR 0.00 1
26
Nasdaq Helsinki 2024/07/ 18:00 80.75 EUR 1.65 520
26
Munich 2024/07/ 08:19 80.25 EUR 0.00 1
26
London Stock 2022/11/ 17:41 56.74 EUR 0.12 1
Exchange 14
Frankfurt 2024/07/ 17:15 80.90 EUR 0.00 6
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=160483275
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=337464403
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=229090910
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=160871669
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=160871669
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=161109141

QT GROUP OYJ

ERSTE

Group

FINRA other OTC
Issues

Duesseldorf

Berlin

26

2024/06/ 15:30 86.63 USD 0.00
28

2024/07/ 19:30 79.75 EUR 0.00
26

2024/07/ 21:43 80.80 EUR 0.00
26

17
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=285257206
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=285257206
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=337663983
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=317133304

QT GROUP OYJ

Company profile

Company Logo

t The Qt
Company

Contact Details
QT GROUP

Company Profile

Telefon: -
Fax: -
E-mail: -
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